Releases - December 30, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

335195
329234
340158
306821
015475
284224
339818
279225
336965
335603
244523
342569
343460
340659
342635
303143
342379
227725
199660
159356
343425
287719
251645
263219
342602
136364
231442

Johnson
Howard
Ray
Campbell
Williams
Carroll
Williams
Bickers
Madon
Smith
Shanks
Ball

Mills
Sizemore
Fetters
Arnold
Perkins
Collett
Jackson
Gonzalez
Choate
Mcintosh
Earles
Jaiji
Carver
Gray
Ingles

Donald
Heaven
Chasity
Isaiah
Pamela
Tawana
Kyla
Jessie
Charles
Gary
Lucas
Timothy
David
Merita
Craig
Jessica
Tiffany
Carmelita
Samuel
Yoel
Eric
Codie
Tracy
Latoria
Robert
Carl
Matthew

Shane
Renea

Faye

Stacey

Perez
L

Glenn
Eleanor

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Laurel County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Mason County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Boone County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fulton County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



